
 
Entire Trip Map - Not including the small ride (18.12 miles) I did near Tucson 

 
Day 1, Wednesday, December 24, 2003 



 
Day 2, Thursday, December 25, 2003 

 



Day 3, Friday, December 26, 2003 - Cycled until I arrived at toll road and then I took a bus to Los Mochis 
 

 
Day 4, Saturday, December 27, 2003 - Took a bus from Santa Ana to Choix 



 
Day 5, Sunday December 28, 2003 

 



Day 6, Monday, December 29, 2003 

 
Day 7, Tuesday, December 30, 2003 

 
Day 8, Wednesday, December 31, 2003 

Day 9, Thursday, January 1, 2000 - Hiked 6 miles in Sabino Canyon, Tucson, AZ 
Day 10, Friday, January 2, 2000 - Took a day trip to Nogales, Sonora, Mexico 

Day 11, Saturday, January 3, 2004 - Took a day trip to Tombstone and Bisbee , Arizona 
Day 12, Sunday, January 4, 2004 - Phoenix , Arizona then flew back to Portland, OR 


